i

Il TAPPA GIROTONDO BLU

V. 25m

Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME
02/04/2023 - 15:52

RISSO Davide
MINGARDI Eric

CARINO Zeno
CARRARA Leonardo
CLARA Matteo
CILIBERTO Filippo
GHIGO Nicola

TURINA Alessio
BORRINI Stefano

10 10 DOLFIN Mattia

11 11 LE SERRE Emiliano

12 12 BERTOCCHI Diego

13 13 CANALE CLAPETTO Alessand
14 14 DOLFIN Lorenzo

15 15 CENTOLA Edward

16 16 BIZAU Davide

17 17 TARTAGLINO Ettore

18 18 GAVIANO Noah

18 18 LAU Francesco

20 20 SCARPINATI Nicolo'

21 21 TORALDO Tommaso

22 22 ASTOLFI Jacopo

23 23 AZZALIN Amedeo Edoardo
23 23 CIOBANU George

23 23 GIANELLI Tommaso

26 26 FRANCABANDIERA Riccardo
27 27 TIMPANARO Francesco
28 28 BORDONE Tommaso

28 28 MARTINI Gioele

30 30 CORRIDORE Alessandro
31 31 ARIOTTI Daniele

32 32 PONGOLINO Andrea

33 33 BERGESE Daniele

34 34 GAY Marco

35 35 CORTINO Tommaso

36 36 NEBBIA Rayan

37 37 GERTOSIO Gabriele

37 37 SCIRICA Matteo

39 39 RIVA Leonardo

40 40 ROSSI Alberto

41 41 AGUZZI Stefano

42 42 GHIBAUDO Simone

43 43 BRIZZI Simone

44 44 CORSARO Edoardo

44 REXHEPAJ Robert

46 45 SCARANARI Alessandro
47 46 TONA Gioele

48 47 BLASO Lorenzo

49 48 DE NUCCI Nicola

50 49 MURATORE Mattia

ONNO O WN =
ON~NO O BhWN =

NON CLASSIFICATI

RAMELLA Riccardo

Pubblicata: 02/04/2023 ore 16:19

TORINO, 02/04/2023

ANNO

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

2014

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

25 m Rana - MASCHI

CS Roero

Polisp Ovest Ticino

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dinamica Sport ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Pralino Sport ssd

Acqua Dynamic ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

In Sport ssd

Dinamica ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Derthona Nuoto

Nuotatori Canavesani

Dinamica ssd

CS Roero

CS Roero

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D.ar.
MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.
In Sport ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D.ar.
Nuotatori Canavesani

CS Roero

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

CS Roero

In Sport ssd

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

CS Roero

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Derthona Nuoto

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D.ar.
CS Roero

Derthona Nuoto

CS Roero

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

CS Roero

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Nuotatori Canavesani

In Sport ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Derthona Nuoto

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D.ar.

BATT CRS POS

WUTOTWONNPEAORWONDNNNONPREROWORPRODONWA = 2N WAL= NN200NTOONRANOC A=

PO 2000 W—=L000MNMNNPEPODAC—=-PDRONONOUWOAN—=-BNO-0O0RAODWWNWWNNRER-220MNDWNNPN

PENNNNNDONDPRAUNDIARPPRONANOANND PO 2O DRDENONANON S 0N

ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

ASS

Comunicato 2
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